
 

 Victorian Clinical Genetics Services 
Murdoch Children’s Research Institute 

The Royal Children’s Hospital  
P 1300 118 247   W vcgs.org.au 
LSF-053 v14 17/06/2025 Page 1 of 1 

 

General order form 
 

Email form to: VCGS Logistics - logistics@vcgs.org.au  
 

Delivery details 

Name: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………........................... 

Company: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Phone: ………………………………………………… Email: …………………………………….……………………………… 

Address: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………... 

Suburb: …………………...……...……… State: ……….………...….…….… Post code: .………………………….………… 

 

percept and prepair test request forms are available in Best Practice and Medical Director 
For more information visit vcgs.org.au/pms-templates 

 

Maternal Serum Screening percept NIPT prepair carrier screening Other 

MSS test request pad  
 
 

1 pad   = 60 requests 
2 pads = 120 requests 
3 pads = 180 requests 

percept test request pad  
 
 

1 pad   = 60 requests 
2 pads = 120 requests 
3 pads = 180 requests 
4 pads = 240 requests 
5 pads = 300 requests 

prepair 3 test request pad  
 
 

1 pad   = 60 requests 
2 pads = 120 requests 
3 pads = 180 requests 
4 pads = 240 requests 
5 pads = 300 requests 

A5 general VCGS  
test request pad 
 

1 pad   = 30 requests 
2 pads = 60 requests 
3 pads = 90 requests 

Pre-eclampsia screening 
patient brochure 
 

20  
40 
60 
80 

percept patient brochure 
 

 
20  
40 
60 
80 

prepair patient brochure 
(inc. prepair3, prepair 500+, prepair 1000+) 

 
20  
40 
60 
80 

Saliva kits* 
(inc. return mailers) 

 

5  
10 
20 
 

*ORAcollect OCD-100 

Prenatal screening  
patient brochure 
 

20  
40 
60 
80 

percept collection kits 
 
 

5 
10 
20 
40 
80 

prepair 3 saliva kits 
(inc. return mailers) 
 

5 
10 
20 
 
 

Plain satchels for TNT 
 
 

5 
10 
20 
40 

Prenatal diagnosis  
patient brochure 
 

20  
40 
80 

Sample delivery boxes 
 
 

5 
10 
20 
40 
50 

prepair 500+ / prepair 1000+ 
combined test request forms 
 

5 request sheets 
10 request sheets 
15 request sheets 
20 request sheets 

TGE satchels  
with connote 
 

5 
10 
20 

 

mailto:logistics@vcgs.org.au
https://www.vcgs.org.au/pms-templates
https://www.vcgs.org.au/

	State: 
	Address: 
	Suburb: 
	Post code: 
	MSS pads: Off
	percept pads: Off
	prepair pads: Off
	A5 pad: Off
	Pre-eclampsia brochure: Off
	percept brochure: Off
	prepair brochure: Off
	microarray kits: Off
	prenata brochure: Off
	percept kits: Off
	prepair kits: Off
	plain satchels: Off
	prenatal brochure: Off
	sample boxes: Off
	combined forms: Off
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Company: 
	TGE satchels: Off


