General order form

Email form to: VCGS Logistics - <u>logistics@vcgs.org.au</u>

Delivery	وانمعوام	
Delivery	details	

Name:			
Company:			
Phone:	Email:		
Suburb:	State:	Post code:	

percept and prepair test request forms are available in Best Practice and Medical Director

For more information visit vcqs.org.au/pms-templates

Maternal Serum Screening	percept NIPT	prepair carrier screening	Other
MSS test request pad	percept test request pad	prepair 3 test request pad	A5 general VCGS test request pad
1 pad = 60 requests 2 pads = 120 requests 3 pads = 180 requests	1 pad = 60 requests 2 pads = 120 requests 3 pads = 180 requests 4 pads = 240 requests 5 pads = 300 requests	1 pad = 60 requests 2 pads = 120 requests 3 pads = 180 requests 4 pads = 240 requests 5 pads = 300 requests	1 pad = 30 requests 2 pads = 60 requests 3 pads = 90 requests
Pre-eclampsia screening patient brochure	percept patient brochure	prepair patient brochure (inc. prepair3, prepair 500+, prepair 1000+)	Saliva kits* (inc. return mailers)
20 40 60 80	20 40 60 80	20 40 60 80	5 10 20 *ORAcollect OCD-100
Prenatal screening patient brochure	percept collection kits	prepair 3 saliva kits (inc. return mailers)	Plain satchels for TNT
20 40 60 80	5 10 20 40 80	5 10 20	5 10 20 40
Prenatal diagnosis patient brochure	Sample delivery boxes	prepair 500+ / prepair 1000+ combined test request forms	TGE satchels with connote
20 40 80	5 10 20 40 50	5 request sheets 10 request sheets 15 request sheets 20 request sheets	5 10 20